PAYSLIP

Mr KELVIN MWIINGA

Cal Date: 2024-10-01 00:00:00 to 2024-10-31 23:59:59

EMPLOY EE NO NRC SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER TPIN NHIMA NO

011346 109176/77/1 107548548 1005186291 13070294110117

BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER BANK NAME BANK BRANCH NAME LEAVEDAYS EMPLOYMENT DATE

19.25 2015-11-02
Basic Run RATE OF PAY GRADE COST CENTRE: UNIVERSITY OF ZAMBIA SECURITY SERVICES OCCUPATION : SECURITY GUARD
7,968.00 / ADS14

EARNINGS: DEDUCTIONS: YTD TOTAL:
Description Amount | Description Amount Balance | Description Amount
Basic Pay 7,968.00 | Pay AsYou Earn 2,834.42 0.00 | Basic Income 7,968.00
042U Transport Allow UNZAAWU 796.80 | 900 NHIMA Employee 79.68 0.00 | Other Income - Taxable 796.80
003A Overtime 1.5 199.20 | NAPSA Employee 703.84 0.00 | Overtime 5,312.00
003 Overtime 2.0 5,112.80

Total Earnings: 14,076.80

Total Deductions:; 3,617.94

|Net Pay: 10,458.86

Taxable

Tax Paid

NAPSA

NHIMA Employer

Current
14,076.80
2,834.42
703.84
79.68

YTD
14,076.80
2,834.42
703.84
79.68




